6   |   HYBRID VALVES   |   WWW.CHEMLINE.COM
High Working Temperatures
•    PPG valves maximum 266ºF (130ºC)
•    PPSG valves maximum 320ºF (160ºC)
150 psi Pressure Rated
•    See pressure/temperature graph
Corrosion Resistant Inside and Out
•    All inside wetted parts are fluoropolymer

FChemline HB Series
HYBRID Ball Valves
ORDERING EXAMPLE
Example: Chemline HB Series HYBRID Ball Valve, PPG, 1”, PFA lining, flanged end connectors
GHB1 P 010
Body G – PPG S – PPSG
Size 010 – 1” 015 – 1-1/2”
Ends F – Flanged
Lining P – PFA K – PVDF
Pr
es
su
re
  (
ps
i)
Temperature  (oF)
20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220 240 260 280 300 320 3400-20
0
25
50
75
100
125
150
14oF-4oF 266oF
58 psi
194oF 212oF
PPG
PPSG
SAMPLE SPECIFICATION
Note: Specification below is for:
– valves with PPG bodies, suitable for temperatures up to 266oF/130oC *, and for
– valves with PPSG bodies, suitable for temperatures up to 320oF/160oC.*
1.  All composite fluoropolymer lined ball valves 1” and 1-1/2” will be Chemline HB Series HYBRID ball valves or equal, pressure
rated 150 psi.
2.  Composite ball valves will have interior steel reinforcement of flanges for durability.
3.  Composite body material will be (either)
PPG engineering plastic – Polypropylene with 30% glass fiber (OR)
PPSG high performance plastic – glass-filled Polyphenylene Sulfide
4.  Body will be “split” design, permitting disassembly and replacement of parts.
5.  Flange dimensions will be according to ASME/ANSI B16.5 Class 150.
6.  PFA lining will be minimum 3.0 mm thickness in compliance with ASTM F1545.
7.  Stem sealing will be PTFE chevron packing.
8.  Valve seats will be PTFE.
9.  All interior wetted parts will be of PFA or PTFE. Any exposed external parts will be minimum grade 304 stainless steel.
10.  Hand lever operator will be lockable, open or closed position.
11.  Operator mounting flange will be integral to the body. Fasteners used to mount operators will not be pressure retaining.
Mounting flange and exposed stem dimensions will be according to ISO 5211.
12.  All valves will be factory pressure tested according to API 598.
*  At maximum temperatures, pressure ratings are lower than the maximum 150 psi. Refer to manufacturer’s data.
55 Guardsman Road, Thornhill, ON, L3T 6L2, Canada  |  ISO 9001:2015 Certified
1.800.930.2436 (CHEM)  |  fax.905.889.8553  |  request@chemline.com  |  chemline.com
HB Series.DS.09.12.23